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MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 
For the month of January 2024

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 
01 - Regular Agency Fund

Grand TotalCurrent Year Budget Trust LiabilitiesPrior Year's Budget
Remaourreni rears accoupParticulars SUB-TOTALPrior Year's Accounts Payable 
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21)
1.133,827.91 2.659,102.73 0.00CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 3,752,846.13 0.00 10,659,987.191,093.743.40 40,084.51 0.00 6.867,056.55 9,526.159.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.907,141.060.00 9,526,159.28 10,659,987.19 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.0040,084.51 0.00 0.00

0.001 o.ooj 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,823,642.89 0.00 9,730,783.95Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 164,540.16 204,624.67 2,659,102.73 6,867,056.55 9,526,159.28 6,907,141.060.00 0.00 9,526,159.28 9,730,783.95 0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.823,642.89 0.00 9.730,783.95Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 6.907,141.06 0.00164,540.16 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

204.624 67 2.659,102.73 6,867,056.55 9,526.159.28 0.00 0.00 0.0040,084.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,526,159.28 9,730.783.95 0.00 0.00
929,203.24 0.00 0.00Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 929.203.24929,203.24 929,203.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 929,203.24

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 !
0.00 929,203.24 0.00 0.00 929,203.24Advice to Debit Account 929,203.24 0.00 0.00 929,203.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 929,203.24 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,752,846.13 6,907,141.06 0.00 0.00 10,659,987.191,093,743.40 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 1,133,827.91 2,659,102.73 6,867,056.55 0.00 0.00 9,526,159.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,659,987.19 0.00 0.0040,084.51 0.00 0.00 9,526,159.28
0.00 0.00NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 247,045.75 673,160.67 920,206.42247,045.75 0.00 0.00 247,045.75 0.00 673.160.67 0.00 673.160.67 0.00 0.00 920,206.42 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 673,160.67

0.00 673,160.67 247,045.75 673,160.67 0.00 0.00Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 247,045.75 0.00 0.00 247,045.75 0.00 673,160.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 920,206.420.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 920.206.42 0.00 0.000.00 673,160.67
0.00 0.00 0.00Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 
personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
T

0.00 o.oo0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.000.00property
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 tOthersfTEF. BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00etc.)
920,206.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 247,045.75 673,160.67 0.00 0.00 920,206.42TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 247,045.75 0.00 0.00 673,160.67 0.00 0.00

1,380,873.66 2,659,102.73 7,540,217.22 0.00 0.00 10,199.319.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,199,319.95

247,045.75 0.00 673,160.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 673,160.67

7,580,301.73 0.00 0.00 11,580,193.610.00 0.00 3,999,891.88GRAND TOTAL 1,340,789.15 40,084.51 0.00 0.00 11,580,193.61 0.00 0.00



SUMMARY*
Previou

Particulars This Month As at Dates
Report

(1) (2) (3) (4)
Total Disbursement Authorities Received 

NCA 
NTA

Working Fund 
TRA 
CDC 
NCAA

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued

Total Disbursement Authorities Available

Less:

Lapsed NCA 
Disbursements

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government property 
Liquidated damages and similar claims 

Others (e g. TEF. BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)

Add/Less: Adjustments (e g. cancelled/staled checks)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date

Total Disbursements Program

Less: ‘Actual Disbursements

(Over)/Under spending
Notes: ‘ The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: " Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

0.00 11.653.206.42

9.804,000.00

929,000.00

11.653.206.42

9,804.000.00

929,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 920.206.42 920,206.42

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 000

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 11.653,206.42 11.653,206.42

0.00 0.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 11,580,193.61 11,580,193.61

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 73,012.81

10,036,000.00

11,580,193.61

(1,544,193.61)

73,012.81

10,036,000.00

11,580,193.61

(1,544,193.61)

0.00

0.00

0.00
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ROtsJALD STwATSON
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